BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Merchandise Bundle - All profit to Charity 08.03.25

Name Ticket Number
Rashelle Dawson 5
Angie Haigh 13
George Bellars 16
Rashelle Dawson 17
Bethany Wright 25
Kelly Laggan 37
Michala Davies 40
Wendy Monk 43
Maria Spence 50
Rashelle Dawson 51
Kim Burbanks 56
Bethany Wright 57
Emma Ward 58
Lee Storer 67
Rashelle Dawson 68
Wendy Monk 77
Lynda Madder 84
Bethany Wright 117
Hannah Bristow 121
Leah Leverton 139
Wendy Monk 140

Deborah Ross 148



Hannah Bristow
Jack Bennett
Amy Epton
Rashelle Dawson
Maria Spence
Deborah Ross
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Jack Bennett
Jack Bennett
Wendy Monk
Hannah Bristow
Amy Epton
Kim Burbanks
Emma Ward
Mandy Williams
Hannah Bristow
George Bellars
Leah Leverton
Karen Attwood
Jack Bennett
Mandy Williams
Wendy Monk

Sonya Pope

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

154

156

166

168

176

187

193

205

210

212

213

217

221

223

241

250

264

275

278

288

201

301

302

310



Harry Bellars
Kim Wiltshire
Rashelle Dawson
Kim Burbanks
Kim Wiltshire
Bethany Wright
Teisha Julian
Lee Storer
Kirsty Balze Crane
Mandy Williams
Mandy Williams
Kim Wiltshire
Jack Bennett
Jack Bennett
Wendy Monk
Lee Storer
Deborah Ross
Harry Bellars
Rashelle Dawson
Kim Burbanks
Lee Storer
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk

Ryan Hobson
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316

321

332

335

340

343

346

347

371

380

385

388

389

394

396

405

406

409

412

414

426

429

432

434



Mandy Williams
Kim Wiltshire
Chris Walker
Kim Wiltshire
Jack Bennett
Leah Towse

Lee Storer

Hannah Bristow
Angie Haigh
Wendy Monk

Emma Scargall

Simone Raithby

George Bellars

Bethany Smith
Angie Haigh
Jack Bennett

Amy Epton
Teisha Julian
Amy Epton
Sonya Pope

Hannah Bristow
Krystal Green
Maria Spence

Mandy Williams
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436

437

439

440

446

447

454

466

470

486

487

490

499

507

511

512

516

521

527

532

535

539

548

549



BL ZE
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Wendy Monk 552
Krystal Green 561
Kirsty Balze Crane 562
Lee Storer 571
Kirsty Balze Crane 578
Wendy Monk 582
Maria Spence 585
Rashelle Dawson 586
Kim Wiltshire 591
Karen Attwood 598
Wendy Monk 608
Denise Harkness 619
Kim Burbanks 627
Sonya Pope 628
Paisley Gledhill 631
Lynda Madder 641
Kim Burbanks 642
Krystal Green 651
Bethany Wright 652
Bethany Wright 658
Bethany Wright 670
Bethany Wright 673
Jack Bennett 674

Mandy Williams 680



Kelly Laggan
Wendy Monk
Kim Burbanks
Maria Spence
Lee Storer
Bethany Wright
Kim Wiltshire
Rashelle Dawson
Jack Bennett
Deborah Ross
Maria Spence
Hannah Bristow
Denise Harkness
Angie Haigh
Hannah Bristow
Jack Bennett
Harry Bellars
Rashelle Dawson
Bethany Wright
Maria Spence
Carl Dobson
Wendy Monk
Michala Davies

Kelly Laggan

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

681

684

688

696

697

700

703

715

717

723

726

729

737

740

744

745

747

753

754

758

760

761

769

775



BL ZE
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Kim Wiltshire 779
Maria Spence 780
Maria Spence 783
Kim Wiltshire 789
Charlotte Harneiss 794
Hannah Bristow 797
Danielle Bushell 800
Jack Bennett 801
Emma Scargall 811
Chris Walker 824
Wendy Monk 825
Ryan Hobson 828
Simone Raithby 829
Emma Ward 833
Lee Storer 834
Hannah Bristow 844
Amy Epton 860
Rashelle Dawson 862
Emma Ward 863
Emma Ward 867
Wendy Monk 868
Bethany Wright 877
Mandy Williams 888

Kim Burbanks 889



Harry Bellars
Bethany Wright
Jack Bennett
Lynda Madder
Deborah Ross
Kim Wiltshire
Harry Bellars
Harry Bellars
Denise Harkness
Simone Raithby
Mandy Williams
Kim Wiltshire
George Bellars
Kim Wiltshire
Wendy Monk
Lynda Madder
Kim Burbanks
Paisley Gledhill
Wendy Monk
Angie Haigh
Krystal Green
Paisley Gledhill
Rashelle Dawson

Harry Bellars
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891

894

899

900

919

920

923

927

937

939

943

949

952

967

973

989

990

994

1001

1010

1020

1022

1024

1025



Emma Scargall
Amy Epton
Lee Storer

Leah Leverton

Bethany Wright

Teisha Julian

Mandy Williams
Amy Epton

Bethany Wright

Bethany Wright

Kelly Laggan
Hannah Bristow
Charlotte Harneiss
Maria Spence
Simone Raithby
Deborah Ross
Maria Spence
Leah Leverton
Kelly Laggan
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Krystal Green
Lee Storer

Kirsty Balze Crane
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1030

1031

1034

1038

1042

1051

1053

1056

1066

1071

1084

1094

1101

1105

1108

1114

1121

1123

1128

1140

1142

1146

1148

1153



Kim Burbanks
Sonya Pope
Lynda Madder
Rashelle Dawson
Wendy Monk
Teisha Julian
Angie Haigh
Sonya Pope
Rashelle Dawson
George Bellars
Leah Leverton
Wendy Monk
Chris Walker
George Bellars
Kim Burbanks
Charlotte Harneiss
Kim Burbanks
Mandy Williams
Harry Bellars
Amy Epton
Hannah Bristow
Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk

Leah Towse
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1155

1157

1162

1166

1168

1178

1180

1184

1185

1191

1201

1203

1211

1214

1215

1224

1235

1251

1258

1266

1267

1271

1275

1289



Sherry Espin
Mandy Williams
Simone Raithby
George Bellars

Chris Walker

Jack Bennett
Deborah Ross

Maria Spence

Wendy Monk
Michala Davies
Karen Attwood

Wendy Monk

Ryan Hobson
Emma Scargall
George Bellars

Teisha Julian
Hannah Bristow

Lee Storer

Sonya Pope

Kelly Laggan

Wendy Monk
Mandy Williams

Chris Walker

Amy Epton
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1295

1299

1302

1309

1311

1335

1336

1337

1338

1346

1364

1370

1371

1373

1382

1384

1385

1389

1392

1404

1433

1444

1446

1447



Wendy Monk
Kim Burbanks
Teisha Julian
Mandy Williams
Denise Harkness
Hannah Bristow
Deborah Ross
Simone Raithby
Chris Walker
George Bellars
Michala Davies
Mandy Williams
Denise Harkness
Harry Bellars
Lynda Madder
Charlotte Harneiss
Kim Burbanks
Deborah Ross
Jack Bennett
Kirsty Balze Crane
Denise Harkness
Kim Wiltshire
Sonya Pope

Mandy Williams
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1451

1457

1460

1468

1469

1498

1505

1507

1509

1516

1518

1529

1531

1538

1541

1547

1553

1580

1583

1597

1605

1614

1624

1634



Chris Walker
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Kim Burbanks
Angie Haigh
Hannah Bristow
Wendy Monk
Lee Storer
Sonya Pope
Charlotte Harneiss
George Bellars
Bethany Wright
Jack Bennett
Mandy Williams
Danielle Bushell
Teisha Julian
Rashelle Dawson
Angie Haigh
Jack Bennett
Ryan Hobson
Hannah Bristow
Karen Attwood
Karen Attwood

Wendy Monk
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1637

1654

1681

1688

1691

1693

1705

1714

1717

1719

1737

1739

1740

1755

1756

1762

1767

1773

1775

1776

1778

1783

1786

1787
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Leah Towse 1789
Krystal Green 1792
Lee Storer 1824
Deborah Ross 1826
Amy Epton 1834
Deborah Ross 1836
Harry Bellars 1837
Wendy Monk 1849
Leah Leverton 1855
Amy Epton 1860
Hannah Bristow 1865
Harry Bellars 1877
Simone Raithby 1878
Simone Raithby 1888
Lee Storer 1895
Lynda Madder 1896
Simone Raithby 1897
Amy Epton 1898
Wendy Monk 1899
Lee Storer 1919
Wendy Monk 1922
Kim Burbanks 1928
Mandy Williams 1933

Charlotte Harneiss 1956



Leah Leverton
Diece Ballard
Lee Storer
Lynda Madder
Wendy Monk
Angie Haigh
George Bellars
Jack Bennett
Kim Burbanks
Jack Bennett
Sonya Pope
Hannah Bristow
Kelly Laggan
Mandy Williams
Bethany Wright
Charlotte Harneiss
Hannah Bristow
Kim Wiltshire
Harry Bellars
Jack Bennett
Kim Burbanks
Amy Epton
Rashelle Dawson

Hannah Bristow

BL ZE
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1961

1964

1966

1968

1969

1971

1974

1975

1978

1984

1987

1992

1999

2005

2009

2027

2031

2038

2046

2050

2052

2062

2065

2066



BL ZE
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Emma Ward 2070
Jack Bennett 2087
Bethany Wright 2098
Denise Harkness 2105
Amy Epton 2107
Bethany Wright 2108
Karen Attwood 2110
Mandy Williams 2118
George Bellars 2124
Teisha Julian 2127
Krystal Green 2134
Harry Bellars 2135
Krystal Green 2136
Danielle Bushell 2145
Deborah Ross 2151
Jack Bennett 2162
Harry Bellars 2166
Karen Attwood 2182
Emma Ward 2184
Harry Bellars 2185
Mandy Williams 2189
Leah Leverton 2190
Jack Bennett 2198

Jack Bennett 2201



Bethany Wright
Maria Spence
Maria Spence

Hannah Bristow
Wendy Monk

Amy Epton
Chris Walker
Maria Spence
Wendy Monk

Karen Attwood
Kim Wiltshire
Jack Bennett

George Bellars

Hannah Bristow

Hannah Bristow

Mandy Williams

Hannah Bristow
Ryan Hobson

Emma Ward
Denise Harkness
Kelly Laggan
Bethany Wright
Amy Epton

Denise Harkness
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2208

2213

2226

2229

2236

2238

2239

2241

2259

2264

2265

2267

2272

2285

2286

2292

2293

2294

2295

2296

2312

ACHRS

ACHRY)

2321



Kim Wiltshire
Bethany Wright
Mandy Williams

Wendy Monk

Deborah Ross

Sonya Pope

Teisha Julian

Kim Wiltshire

Leah Towse

Wendy Monk
Hannah Bristow
Hannah Bristow

Jack Bennett

Lee Storer
Paisley Gledhill
Hannah Bristow

Leah Towse
Simone Raithby

Krystal Green

Rashelle Dawson
Kelly Laggan
Amy Epton
Kim Wiltshire

Harry Bellars
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COMPETITIONS

2323

2329

2330

2341

2344

2357

2366

2373

2375

2379

2381

2385

2386

2387

2390

2391

2399

2402

2408

2410

2414

2418

2426

2431



Kim Burbanks
Wendy Monk
Sonya Pope
Maria Spence
Wendy Monk
Chris Walker
Deborah Ross
Teisha Julian
Mandy Williams
Bethany Wright
Wendy Monk
Mandy Williams
Leah Leverton
Deborah Ross
Bethany Wright
Jack Bennett
Angie Haigh
Hannah Bristow
Bethany Wright

Sonya Pope

Rashelle Dawson

Krystal Green
Jack Bennett

Danielle Bushell
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2435

2441

2447

2451

2457

2480

2484

2485

2491

2499

2504

2507

2508

2516

2517

2523

2528

2534

2540

2544

2554

2560

2569

2573



Bethany Wright
Wendy Monk
Sonya Pope

Deborah Ross

Michala Davies

Hannah Bristow

Deborah Ross

Denise Harkness
Wendy Monk

Lynda Madder

Deborah Ross
Jack Bennett

Bethany Wright

Mandy Williams

Leah Leverton

Mandy Williams
Harry Bellars

Amy Epton
Sonya Pope
Lee Storer

George Bellars
Maria Spence
Sonya Pope

Maria Spence
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2578

2580

2584

2585

2596

2605

2638

2640

2643

2650

2654

2656

2658

2661

2664

2682

2687

2695

2698

2700

2703

2705

2720

2735



Hannah Bristow
Harry Bellars
Sonya Pope

Paisley Gledhill

Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk
Sonya Pope
Harry Bellars

Amy Epton
Rashelle Dawson

George Bellars
Maria Spence
Wendy Monk

Mandy Williams
Kelly Laggan
Kim Wiltshire
Jack Bennett

Mandy Williams
Sonya Pope
Kim Wiltshire

Mandy Williams
Emma Ward

Bethany Wright

Lynda Madder
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2737

2742

2744

2747

2750

2753

2756

2777

2791

2807

2808

2818

2821

2826

2829

2832

2833

2834

2844

2846

2859

2866

2867

2882



Sonya Pope
Emma Ward
Lee Storer
Maria Spence
Deborah Ross
Rashelle Dawson
Lee Storer
Amy Epton
Chris Walker
Harry Bellars
Wendy Monk
Emma Scargall
Deborah Ross
Sonya Pope
Danielle Bushell
Kim Burbanks

Wendy Monk
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2884

2889

2890

2896

2903

2916

2917

2920

2927

2939

2957

2964

2975

2978

2984

2992

2993
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